Table S2
	

Gene
	Fold change(Creb1-/-)
	Fold change(Cebpa/)

	Scd1
	-5.08
	-21.1

	Slc34a2
	-2.49
	-7.5

	Eln
	-1.73
	-1.43

	Abca3
	-1.53
	-3.38

	Scd2
	-5.08
	-2.53

	Sftpc
	-1.20
	-1.2

	Flt4
	-1.20
	-1.2

	Tek
	NC
	NC


NC: not changed. T-Test P-value > 0.05.
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